
Product Offering

Good Better Best
Features: Heritage L e g a c y ®

Cushion Width
Recline
Lumbar
Cushion Extension
Suspension
Shock
Tracks
Armrest Length
Warranty
D2 Foam
Rear Storage Pocket
EVC
Seat Tilt
Easy Exit Valve
Bellows

20” 22” 22”
15 Degree Full Full
Mechanical Air Dual Air plus Air Bolsters
4 Position 4 Position 8 Position

Parallelogram Parallelogram Universal Ride System™ Suspension
Standard Standard Fully adjustable providing height and ride adjustability

7” 7” 9”
15” static 18” adjustable 18” adjustable
5 years 7 years 7 years

—
—
—
—
—
—

—
—

Optional

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

25% Improvement over Legacy
13 Degrees (+ and -)

Click-N-Go™ EZ exit feature
Standard

Key: GOOD: Standard Features   Better: Improvement over standard (bolded)   Best: Pinnacle Only Features (bolded in blue)

www.seatsinc.com Product Offering Part Numbers



Product Offering Part Numbers

SILVER

SILVER no isolator

LO

LO no isolator

HD

HD no isolator

Heritage Series
High Back Mid Back

189800**

189801**

189018**

189019**

189822**

189823**

189802**

189803**

189016**

189017**

189820**

189821**

SILVER

SILVER Two Tone

LO

LO Two Tone

HD

HD Two Tone

L e g a c y ® Series
High Back Mid Back

188900**

188121**

188409**

188321**

188906**

188122**

188891**

188193**

188598**

188591**

188896**

188194**

DuraLeather™

DuraLeather™/Pinnacle Cloth™

187300MW661 187300MW663 187300MW665

Black Brown Gray

Black Brown Gray

187300QW611 187300QW613 187300QW615

PINNACLE COVERING MATERIALS

= Best Seller = Best Seller

***KEY***
• Add letter for fabric type and color code:

 “V” for Vinyl, “K” for Cloth, “F” for Tu�tex™………189800K

• Then add “A” for arms or “N” for no arms………189800KA

• Then color code from table shown below……189800KA25

***KEY***
• Add letter for fabric type and color code:

  “K” for Cloth, “F” for Tu�tex™, “M” for Duraleather™, 

 ”Q” for  Duraleather™/SyncPLUS……………………188900M

• Then add “W” for arms or “N” for no arms………188900MW

• Then color code from table shown below……189800MW61

Vinyl (V) SyncPLUS(K) Tu�tex™(F) Duraleather™(M)
Two-Tone Duraleather™ (M) 

or SyncPLUS (Q)
Black 01

Brown 03

Gray 05

Black       21

Blue       22

Brown       23

Burgundy           24

Gray       25

Black 31

Brown 33

Gray 35

Black 61

Blue 62

Brown 63

Burgundy 64

Gray 65

Black/Blue 1162

Black/Brown 1163

Black/Burgundy 1164

Black/Gray 1165

Black/Gray SyncPlus 1425

***Legacy/Pinnacle  Feature***

“H” for Heater - All Legacy models  188900MWH61

“H” for Heater- Pinnacle  187300MWH661
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